

## CITY UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

|           |          |                          |            |
|-----------|----------|--------------------------|------------|
| Page 382, | Line 28, | Strike out<br>and insert | "1"<br>"1" |
|-----------|----------|--------------------------|------------|

|           |          |   |                                     |
|-----------|----------|---|-------------------------------------|
| Page 399, | Line 19, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "By"<br>"The appropriation made by" |
| Page 399, | Line 19, | After "2011" and<br>before ":", insert            |                                     |
|           |          | " , is hereby amended and reappropriated to read" |                                     |
| Page 399, | Line 33, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "14-1"<br>"[14-1] <u>14-1</u> "     |
| Page 400, | Line 1,  | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "By"<br>"The appropriation made by" |
| Page 400, | Line 1,  | After "2009" and<br>before ":", insert            |                                     |
|           |          | " , is hereby amended and reappropriated to read" |                                     |
| Page 400, | Line 15, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "14-1"<br>"[14-1] <u>14-1</u> "     |
| Page 400, | Line 26, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "By"<br>"The appropriation made by" |
| Page 400, | Line 26, | After "2008" and<br>before ":", insert            |                                     |
|           |          | " , is hereby amended and reappropriated to read" |                                     |
| Page 400, | Line 40, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "14-1"<br>"[14-1] <u>14-1</u> "     |
| Page 400, | Line 51, | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "By"<br>"The appropriation made by" |
| Page 400, | Line 51, | After "2007" and<br>before ":", insert            |                                     |
|           |          | " , is hereby amended and reappropriated to read" |                                     |
| Page 401, | Line 3,  | Strike out<br>and insert                          | "14-1"<br>"[14-1] <u>14-1</u> "     |